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Food-inspections from 1st January to 31st December, 1914.

6— H. 31.

Food and Drugs inspected. Where.
J

Date. I Action taken.

Aucklaiimiid District.
Milk
5 carcases pork
4
I
Milk
(10 lb. figs
Butter
Fruit

1 carcase pork
1
4 „

150 Ib. bacon
120 „

2 dozen rabbits
10 carcases pork
1 keg herrings

3 crates figs
11 pieces ham
3 hams
2 half-hams ..

6 piecos bacon
Groceries

Butter
1201b. bacon
Cordials
Fruit and groceries
Cordials
24 tins tea
Groceries

21 kegs corned meat
Tea
Coffee
Tea
8 lb. bacon
Fruit, preserved
Salmon, preserved
20 lb. butter
10 lb. lard
110 lb. bacon
Fruit, preserved
12 lb. butter
30 lb. tea
20 lb. cocoa ..

2 lb. pepper
180 lb. bacon and ham
5 cases oranges
Milk
Cider
Fruit
6 boxes margarine
150 lb. bacon
601b. „

3 cases condensed milk
Groceries
Meat
Tea, cocoa, and butter..
90 lb. bacon
Bananas and apples
Oranges and apples
Oranges and vegetables
.lam, pickles, and tinned apples ..

Kruit
Cordials
Groceries
Bread
Onions
Kruit and vegetables
40 lb. bacon
1501b
2001b. „

Kruit

300 lb. bacon
Kruit

Rotorua
Auckland

Rotorua
Hamilton
Rotorua

Hamilton
Frankton
Auckland
Hamilton

Auckland

»> - •

Rotorua

Hamilton
Rotorua

Auckland
Rotorua

Putaruru
Hamilton
Rotorua

Hamilton

Mokai
Cambrieige

Hamilton
Thames
Rotorua

Thames

Hamilton

Manunui
Rotorua

Hamilton

Whakataue
Tauranga

Taupo
Tokaanu

Auckland
Tauranga
Hamilton

Te Puke
Opotiki
Tauranga
Cambridge
Whakatane
Opotiki

I

7/1/14
D/l/14

22/1/14
28/1/14
3/2/14
7/2/14
10/2/14
10/2/14
14/2/14
14/2/14
25/2/14
28/2/14
21/3/14
21/3/14
27/3/14
14/4/14

24/4/14
24/4/14
25/4/14
25/4/14
25/4/14
28/4/14
2/5/14
2/5/14
2/5/14
8/5/1416/5/14

22/5/14
23/5/14
25/5/14
28/5/14

5/6/14
4/6/14
4/6/14
5/6/14

13/6/14
14/6/14
14/6/14
15/6/14
15/6/14

20/6/14
24/6/14
25/6/14
25/6/14
25/6/14
25/6/14
27/6/14
27/6/14

3/7/14
8/7/14
9/7/14

26/7/14
18/7/14
18/7/14

21/8/14
28/8/14
28/8/14
28/8/14
29/8/14
3/9/14

I 7/9/14
28/9/14
6/10/14
19/10/14
24/10/14
28/10/14
28/10/14
28/10/14
12/11/14
14/11/14
14/11/14
21/11/14
16/11/14
27/11/14
2/12/14
19/12/14
24/12/14
24/12/14
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Uncovered, destroyed.
Portions destroyed.
Seized and destroyed.

Exposed, cautioned.
Condemned.
Imperfectly labelled ; eautiou»d.
TJnsouud and destroyed.
Destroyed.
Seized and destroyed.
Portions destroyed.
Sound.

Declared unfit for human consumption.
Destroyeel.

.»

Seized and destroyed.

Wrongly labelled ; cautioned.

Sound.
Wrongly labelled ; cautioned.

Woight correct.
Wrongly labelled ; cautioned.

Destroyed.
Weight correct.
Wrongly labelled.
Weight correct.
Sounel.
Destroyed.

Weight, &c, correct.

Sound.
Destroyed.
Weight, &c, correct.

Sound.
Sorted ; warned.
Uncovered ; warned.
Wrongly labelled ; warned.
Action by Agriculture Department.
None.
Sound.

Stopped sale.
No action.

Weight and labels correct.
Sound.
No action.

Destroyed.
Sound.
Wrongly labelled ; warned.
No action.

Destroyed.
Sound.
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