FOOD-INSPECTIONS FROM 1ST JANUARY TO 31ST DECEMBER, 1914.

Food and Drug	inspected.	Where.		Date.	Action taken.
		and the second second		District.	I supply the second sec
ilk		Rotorua	ZI WOMOONU	7/1/14	Uncovered, destroyed.
carcases pork		. Auckland		9/1/14	Portions destroyed.
,,		,,		22/1/14	Seized and destroyed.
,,		,,		28/1/14	Name of State of
ilk		Rotorua		3/2/14	Exposed, cautioned.
lb. figs	• •	Hamilton		$\frac{7/2}{14}$ $\frac{10}{2}$	Imperfectly labelled; cautioned.
utter		Rotorna		10/2/14	Unsound and destroyed.
nit carcase pork	• •	Hamilton		14/2/14	Destroyed.
,,	• •	Frankton		14/2/14	Seized and destroyed.
,,		Auckland		25/2/14	Portions destroyed.
0 lb. bacon		Hamilton		28/2/14	Sound.
0 ,,		,,		21/3/14	,,
dozen rabbits carcases pork		Auckland	• •	$\frac{21/3/14}{27/3/14}$	Declared unfit for human consumption.
earcases pork keg herrings				14/4/14	Destroyed.
crates figs		,,		$\frac{24}{4}/14$	22
pieces ham		,,	::	24/4/14	,,
hams		,,		25/4/14	Seized and destroyed.
half-hams		,,]	25/4/14	,,
pieces bacon		,,,		25/4/14	Wangle labelled and
roceries		Rotorua		28/4/14	Wrongly labelled; cautioned.
utter	• •	•• ,,	•• }	$\frac{2}{5}/14$ $\frac{2}{5}/14$,, ,,
utter 20 lb. bacon	• •	Hamilton	::	$\frac{2}{5}/14$	Sound.
ordials	• •	Rotorua		8/5/14	Wrongly labelled; cautioned.
ruit and groceries		,,		16/5/14	,, ,,
ordials		,,,		22/5/14	,, ,,
tins tea		,,		23/5/14	Weight correct.
roceries		,,		25/5/14	Wrongly labelled; cautioned.
		,,,	••	28/5/14	Destroyed.
kegs corned mea		Auckland		5/6/14 4/6/14	Weight correct.
ea				4/6/14	Wrongly labelled.
offee ea		Putaruru		5/6/14	Weight correct.
lb bacon		Hamilton		13/6/14	Sound.
ruit, preserved		Rotorua		14/6/14	Destroyed.
lb. bacon ruit, preserved almon, preserved		,,		14/6/14	"
lb. butter		Hamilton		15/6/14	Weight, &c., correct.
lb. lard		,,	••	15/6/14	Sound.
10 lb. bacon	• •	Mokai	••	20/6/14 $24/6/14$	Destroyed.
ruit, preserved 2 lb. butter	• •	Mokai Cambridge		$\frac{24}{6}/14$	Weight, &c., correct.
Olb. tea		Campringe		25/6/14	,, ,,
) lb. cocoa		",		25/6/14	,, ,,
lb. cocoa lb. pepper		,,		25/6/14	, ,,
30 lb. bacon and h	am	Hamilton		27/6/14	Sound.
cases oranges		Thames		27/6/14	Sorted; warned.
ilk		Rotorua	••	3/7/14	Uncovered; warned. Wrongly labelled; warned.
der	• •	Thames	•• {	$\frac{8}{7}/14$ $\frac{9}{7}/14$	Action by Agriculture Department.
ruit boxes margarine	• •		: .	$\frac{9/7/14}{26/7/14}$	None.
boxes margarine 50 lb, bacon		Hamilton	:	18/7/14	Sound.
)1b		,,		18/7/14	,,
cases condensed n	ulk.	Manunui		21/8/14	Stopped sale.
roceries		Rotorua		28/8/14	No action.
eat		J.,		28/8/14	Weight and labels correct.
ea, cocoa, and but		Hamilton		$\frac{28/8/14}{29/8/14}$	Sound.
) lb. bacon . ananas and apples		Whakatane		$\frac{29/8/14}{3/9/14}$	No action.
ananas and apples ranges and apples		Vnakatane Tauranga	:	17/9/14	,,
ranges and vegeta	bles	"		28/9/14	,,
m, pickles, and ti	med apples	s ,,	!	6/10/14	Destroyed.
ruit		, ,,	• • •	19/10/14	Sound.
ordials .		Taupo	* *	24/10/14	Wrongly labelled; warned. No action.
roceries	• •	Tokaanu		$\frac{28}{10}/14$ $\frac{28}{10}/14$	no action.
read	• •	Auckland		$\frac{28}{10}/14$	Destroyed.
nions ruit and vegetable	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Auckiand Tauranga		12/11/14	Sound.
ilb, bacon		Hamilton		14/11/14	,,
50 lb. ,,		., ,,		14/11/14	,,
00 lb,		,,	• •	21/11/14	,,
uit		Te Puke		16/11/14	,,
		Opotiki	• •	27/11/14	,,
,,		Tauranga		2/12/14	,,
00 lb. bacon	• •	Cambridge Whakatane		19/12/14 24/12/14	"
mit	• •	Wnakatane Opotiki	:; i	24/12/14	",
,,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-7